Leg # Leg Name Leg Distance | Total Distance | Off-Trail Portion Color Start Finish
1 Stampede 3.6 3.6 No Camp Camp
2 Fly Me to the Moon 4.4 8.0 No Camp Halfmoon
3 Satan's Abyss 5.2 13.2 Yes Halfmoon Halfmoon
4 River Styx 5.8 19.0 Yes Halfmoon Silver Lake
5 Rave Run Less 2.6 21.6 No Silver Lake Silver Lake
6 Poto 6.0 27.6 No Silver Lake Halfmoon
7 Abyss Short 2.2 29.8 Yes Halfmoon Halfmoon
8 Be Prepared 4.1 33.9 No Halfmoon Camp
9 Vertigo 3.9 37.8 Yes Camp Farm
10 Embury 3.5 41.3 No Farm Farm
11 Oh Brother 1.9 43.2 Yes Farm Farm
12 Park Lyndon 4.4 47.6 No Farm Farm
13 No Better 3.2 50.8 No Farm Camp
14 This Sucks More 2.0 52.8 Yes Camp Camp
15 Glory! 3.6 56.4 No Camp Camp




